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	Rank
	StNr
	Lastname
	Firstname
	Nat
	Cat
	Catrk
	TOTAL
	SWIM
	T1
	BIKE
	RUN
	Motto

	1
	4
	FUCHS
	Andi
	AUT
	MPRO
	1
	3:49:51
	0:18:28
	0:01:52
	2:46:28
	0:42:20
	Try To Win And Have Fun

	2
	3
	PODSIEDLIK
	Philipp
	AUT
	MPRO
	2
	3:52:10
	0:16:47
	0:01:44
	2:50:41
	0:42:15
	Stay Tuned!

	3
	1
	PATRCEVIC
	Dejan
	CRO
	MPRO
	3
	4:00:55
	0:16:50
	0:01:35
	2:58:20
	0:43:10
	

	4
	5
	KROMAR
	Damijan
	SLO
	MPRO
	4
	4:01:55
	0:19:01
	0:01:50
	2:56:09
	0:44:09
	

	5
	75
	CAPEK
	Mark
	AUT
	M18
	1
	4:08:26
	0:16:53
	0:01:57
	2:59:43
	0:49:06
	Hinten Raus Kackt Die Ente!

	6
	101
	GROSSER
	Matthias
	GER
	M25
	1
	4:10:04
	0:19:29
	0:02:01
	3:01:17
	0:46:26
	

	7
	37
	STRAIN
	James
	USA
	M40
	1
	4:15:25
	0:19:21
	0:02:15
	3:03:58
	0:48:51
	Go Hard

	8
	71
	PILLER
	Johannes
	AUT
	M40
	2
	4:19:53
	0:19:06
	0:02:11
	3:07:25
	0:50:01
	Numquam Retro

	9
	97
	MARKGRAF
	Bernd
	GER
	M45
	1
	4:24:36
	0:20:36
	0:02:42
	3:05:27
	0:54:41
	Have Fun

	10
	53
	WENDLING
	Marc
	FRA
	M35
	1
	4:27:27
	0:24:52
	0:04:31
	3:05:35
	0:51:31
	To Be A Finisher

	11
	95
	SARIC
	Viktor
	CRO
	M25
	2
	4:28:01
	0:20:25
	0:02:57
	3:12:43
	0:51:10
	Just Do It!

	12
	73
	BELL
	Stephen
	GBR
	M30
	1
	4:29:24
	0:20:34
	0:02:33
	3:14:06
	0:50:58
	

	13
	61
	ROGGER
	Roland
	AUT
	M30
	2
	4:29:59
	0:23:11
	0:02:56
	3:13:13
	0:49:31
	

	14
	45
	JANSSEN
	Gilles
	NED
	M40
	3
	4:31:31
	0:23:17
	0:02:44
	3:13:32
	0:50:48
	

	15
	94
	FLÜCK
	Maik
	SUI
	M30
	3
	4:34:37
	0:20:51
	0:02:21
	3:10:02
	0:59:56
	

	16
	74
	BENT
	Daniel
	GBR
	M30
	4
	4:35:30
	0:27:53
	0:02:24
	3:09:30
	0:54:10
	Live Your Drems

	17
	110
	ALBER
	Barbara
	GER
	F45
	1
	4:36:55
	0:21:14
	0:02:27
	3:18:59
	0:53:07
	

	18
	66
	BLAUENSTEINER
	Horst
	AUT
	M40
	4
	4:37:49
	0:24:17
	0:03:02
	3:15:55
	0:53:11
	

	19
	58
	SIMENC
	Laura
	SLO
	F18
	1
	4:39:31
	0:21:36
	0:02:00
	3:24:27
	0:50:24
	Born For Tri

	20
	17
	GRAH
	Aleksandar
	CRO
	M30
	5
	4:40:09
	0:21:45
	0:02:15
	3:18:32
	0:56:16
	Živi Svaki Dan Kao Da Ti Je Posljednji

	21
	59
	COLOMBO
	Cristiano
	ITA
	M40
	5
	4:42:37
	0:21:40
	0:03:13
	3:18:27
	0:58:05
	

	22
	54
	TSAREV SERGEY
	Sergey
	RUS
	M40
	6
	4:43:28
	0:24:56
	0:02:47
	3:22:30
	0:52:14
	

	23
	79
	RAUTER
	Samo
	SLO
	M25
	3
	4:43:49
	0:20:39
	0:02:31
	3:05:15
	1:14:00
	Looking Forward

	24
	76
	OBLAK
	Karla
	SLO
	F25
	1
	4:45:03
	0:22:33
	0:03:17
	3:26:37
	0:51:30
	La Vita E Bella

	25
	23
	MIJATOVIC
	Tomislav
	CRO
	M30
	6
	4:45:52
	0:24:00
	0:03:17
	3:17:24
	0:59:43
	No Fear

	26
	67
	STÜCKLER
	Markus
	AUT
	M30
	7
	4:48:05
	0:21:31
	0:03:26
	3:21:46
	1:00:00
	

	26
	69
	WUTZL
	Bernhard
	AUT
	M30
	7
	4:48:05
	0:28:05
	0:03:03
	3:14:37
	1:01:12
	

	28
	12
	MANDUSIC
	Igor
	CRO
	M35
	2
	4:48:19
	0:21:33
	0:03:16
	3:20:06
	1:01:23
	JaCe, Brže, Vise ...

	29
	48
	LEVAV
	Yoram
	ISR
	M45
	2
	4:48:27
	0:21:28
	0:03:21
	3:26:15
	0:56:18
	Enjoy

	30
	34
	GRANT
	Joshua
	USA
	M25
	4
	4:48:48
	0:23:16
	0:02:24
	3:30:32
	0:51:42
	

	31
	42
	KOMAC
	Bostjan
	SLO
	M40
	7
	4:49:39
	0:23:26
	0:03:06
	3:21:45
	1:00:21
	

	32
	65
	STARK
	Manfred
	AUT
	M45
	3
	4:51:25
	0:20:27
	0:02:27
	3:28:33
	0:59:03
	Vollgas

	33
	13
	KOVACEV
	Ivan
	CRO
	M30
	9
	4:52:58
	0:22:28
	0:03:24
	3:31:38
	0:54:29
	Nema Predaje

	34
	19
	FUTIVIC
	Vedran
	CRO
	M30
	10
	4:53:50
	0:21:42
	0:02:58
	3:21:49
	1:05:57
	Pain Is Temporary, Quitting Lasts Forever!

	35
	60
	SARNIG
	Katharina
	AUT
	F18
	2
	4:56:37
	0:24:18
	0:02:54
	3:33:20
	0:55:06
	

	36
	16
	MOGOROS
	Igor
	CRO
	M35
	3
	4:57:27
	0:22:29
	0:03:26
	3:33:41
	0:56:30
	

	37
	64
	DUMFART
	Hans
	AUT
	M55
	1
	4:58:07
	0:24:54
	0:02:34
	3:26:26
	1:02:47
	

	38
	55
	HOCHEGGER
	Georg
	AUT
	M40
	8
	4:58:59
	0:21:43
	0:03:55
	3:18:50
	1:12:48
	Every Step Matters…

	39
	63
	AUPRICH
	Daniel
	AUT
	M25
	5
	5:00:11
	0:25:32
	0:03:52
	3:25:01
	1:04:24
	Sche Ena

	40
	44
	HERWEIJER
	Janine
	NED
	F40
	1
	5:00:38
	0:24:48
	0:02:51
	3:32:09
	0:59:37
	Keep Going

	41
	100
	LATINOVIC
	Srdan
	CRO
	M18
	2
	5:00:45
	0:17:46
	0:02:01
	3:40:37
	0:59:05
	

	42
	70
	KURT
	Stefan
	AUT
	M40
	9
	5:02:07
	0:25:31
	0:02:53
	3:28:08
	1:04:33
	The Last Is Just The Slowest Winner!

	43
	31
	VON FLÜE
	Karsten
	SUI
	M30
	11
	5:02:52
	0:21:39
	0:04:18
	3:23:07
	1:11:43
	

	44
	106
	BLANK
	Uli
	GER
	M45
	4
	5:05:29
	0:24:56
	0:02:31
	3:33:36
	1:03:04
	Life Is Good

	45
	21
	SUSKOVIC
	Boris
	CRO
	M50
	1
	5:05:44
	0:25:58
	0:03:54
	3:31:17
	1:03:10
	

	46
	49
	MAZIN
	Irena
	ISR
	F35
	1
	5:09:13
	0:26:41
	0:03:34
	3:43:39
	0:52:44
	Never Say Never

	47
	25
	KUCIC
	Dario
	CRO
	M45
	5
	5:09:44
	0:23:11
	0:04:46
	3:45:37
	0:54:35
	

	48
	93
	VUICEMILOVIC
	Boris
	CRO
	M35
	4
	5:11:13
	0:21:16
	0:02:54
	3:41:41
	1:04:09
	

	49
	109
	ALBER
	Frank
	GER
	M45
	6
	5:14:10
	0:30:40
	0:03:08
	3:37:03
	1:01:18
	

	50
	111
	PROSO
	Damir
	CRO
	M35
	5
	5:17:29
	0:23:41
	0:04:18
	3:48:53
	0:58:51
	Why Not?

	50
	62
	AUPRICH
	Marco
	AUT
	M25
	6
	5:17:29
	0:24:15
	0:03:21
	3:45:02
	1:03:39
	Ena Dva, Sak

	52
	52
	MICHEL
	Yannick
	FRA
	M35
	6
	5:18:36
	0:24:50
	0:03:25
	3:47:30
	1:01:11
	

	53
	46
	CERNUTA
	Luka
	SLO
	M30
	12
	5:20:43
	0:24:26
	0:03:47
	3:41:03
	1:09:19
	I Refuse To Give Up

	54
	20
	SUSTIC
	Natasa
	CRO
	F18
	3
	5:23:21
	0:23:19
	0:03:00
	4:02:34
	0:52:53
	Ne Osvrci Se Samo Idi Naprijed

	55
	98
	HOECKER
	Hans-Jürgen
	GER
	M50
	2
	5:23:52
	0:27:25
	0:03:37
	3:43:38
	1:07:54
	

	56
	96
	SKARE
	Davor
	CRO
	M50
	3
	5:25:19
	0:21:08
	0:04:50
	3:56:39
	1:01:00
	Pozuri Polako

	57
	30
	MALZACH
	Sara
	SUI
	F30
	1
	5:26:04
	0:27:32
	0:04:25
	3:49:09
	1:02:32
	

	58
	103
	KRAUS
	Thomas
	GER
	M45
	7
	5:29:46
	0:27:27
	0:04:20
	3:43:58
	1:12:13
	

	59
	50
	NOELMANS
	Claude
	BEL
	M60
	1
	5:32:48
	0:30:48
	0:04:26
	3:51:07
	1:04:51
	

	60
	43
	HROVAT
	Saso
	SLO
	M30
	13
	5:36:23
	0:24:10
	0:02:20
	3:53:25
	1:15:00
	Yes I Can!

	61
	57
	GALOPIN
	Nicola
	ITA
	M30
	14
	5:41:05
	0:26:42
	0:04:02
	3:57:38
	1:11:20
	

	62
	15
	KUKOC
	Damir
	CRO
	M50
	4
	5:43:09
	0:20:45
	0:05:53
	3:57:02
	1:17:19
	Pomalo Do Kraja,Vrag Odnija Prisu.

	63
	11
	PURI
	Govind
	CRO
	M40
	10
	5:43:35
	0:23:06
	0:03:58
	3:59:55
	1:13:40
	Honoring My Parents As Cancer Survivors

	64
	104
	TEKLIC
	Marijo
	GER
	M35
	7
	5:46:25
	0:30:44
	0:05:36
	4:02:24
	1:05:34
	Enjoy The Race

	65
	78
	ZSIGMOND
	Barna
	HUN
	M40
	11
	5:46:59
	0:22:15
	0:04:19
	4:03:03
	1:15:03
	

	66
	35
	LASKOWSKI
	Brian
	USA
	M25
	7
	5:52:00
	0:41:37
	0:04:26
	3:59:17
	1:03:59
	

	67
	107
	GRAF
	Andreas
	GER
	M35
	8
	5:54:21
	0:24:18
	0:04:38
	3:59:45
	1:23:15
	

	68
	38
	BUCAR
	Andrej
	SLO
	M60
	2
	5:57:23
	0:25:48
	0:05:52
	4:05:18
	1:16:42
	

	69
	32
	ISEPPI
	Romano
	SUI
	M40
	12
	5:58:28
	0:24:32
	0:03:35
	4:02:56
	1:24:01
	Having Fun And Getting To Know Split

	70
	33
	HOLLOWELL
	Thomas
	USA
	M30
	15
	6:01:36
	0:24:21
	0:03:30
	4:10:29
	1:20:52
	Run Naturally, Run Barefoot

	71
	14
	SINDIK
	Kristijan
	CRO
	M35
	9
	6:03:20
	0:27:59
	0:05:06
	4:26:52
	1:01:54
	The One Who Yawns

	72
	24
	ROSENBERG
	Reiner
	MKD
	M60
	3
	6:09:34
	0:24:25
	0:04:57
	4:11:38
	1:23:56
	

	73
	72
	SWEETMAN
	Mathew
	GBR
	M35
	10
	6:13:34
	0:26:12
	0:03:41
	4:24:31
	1:16:44
	Keep Going

	74
	108
	OBRECHT
	Isabelle
	GER
	F18
	4
	6:17:48
	0:25:32
	0:04:44
	4:16:41
	1:28:44
	

	74
	105
	SCHUBERT
	Matthias
	GER
	M25
	8
	6:17:48
	0:27:51
	0:04:04
	4:14:01
	1:28:45
	

	76
	40
	ANTONCIC
	Mateja
	SLO
	F30
	2
	6:18:47
	0:32:37
	0:05:01
	4:23:18
	1:15:50
	

	77
	56
	KRAVOS
	Roberto
	ITA
	M55
	2
	6:35:35
	0:27:32
	0:04:27
	4:45:48
	1:15:53
	

	78
	51
	MICHEL
	Redel
	FRA
	M45
	8
	6:40:08
	0:44:27
	0:07:48
	4:29:31
	1:14:47
	

	79
	36
	FREUDENHEIM
	Lisa
	USA
	F40
	2
	6:42:26
	0:24:55
	0:04:35
	5:05:22
	1:03:25
	

	DNF
	47
	KOPPEL
	Bernard
	ISR
	M60
	
	
	0:34:48
	0:05:54
	5:11:10
	
	It'S Not What Happens 2 You, But How U React To It

	DNF
	39
	KRALJ
	Alen
	SLO
	M30
	
	
	0:18:26
	0:02:07
	
	
	

	DNF
	68
	BIRNGRUBER
	Christian
	AUT
	M25
	
	
	0:16:51
	0:01:41
	2:50:02
	
	

	DNF
	2
	STILGENBAUER
	Jürgen
	GER
	MPRO
	
	
	0:18:32
	0:01:51
	
	
	Live Your Life

	DNF
	18
	STIPLOSEK
	Mirko
	CRO
	M50
	
	
	0:29:40
	0:05:33
	3:00:35
	
	Volim Izazove U Triatlonu


